


48.00

69.64

52.06

35.75

2
5
.7
7



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION guard/QTY.

1 BT5475 Window Gaurd 1
2 BT5460 Slide Tube 2
3 BT504 Rail Spacer 2
4 FW-0625-Z 5/8 Flat washer 2
5 HH-0625-5000-Z 5/8 x 5 Bolt 2
6 HH-0375-1750-Z 3/8 x 1-3/4 Bolt 8
7 NIN-0375-Z 3/8 Nylon Insert Nut 8

8 BT501 Slide Tube Clamp 2

8

1

7

5

3

2

6

4



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION rails/QTY.
1 BT5461 LH Box Rail 1
2 BT5462 RH Box Rail 1
3 BT5471 LH LH Flip Rack Tube Assembly 1
4 BT5471 RH RH Flip Rack Tube Assembly 1
5 BT514 Rest Plate 2
6 BT512 Flip Rack Tube Clamp 2
7 BT527 Cross Bar Inner Tube 2
8 BT613 Cross Bar 1
9 BT505 Rail Clamp 4
10 HH-0500-3000-FTZ 1/2 x 3 Fully Threaded Bolt 4
11 RW-167 Rubber Washer 4
12 HH-0500-3000-Z 1/2 x 3 Bolt 2
13 NIN-0500-Z 1/2 Nylon Insert Nut 2
14 PT-0500-0625-2000 1/2 ID x 5/8 OD Plastic Tube 2
15 HH-0500-2500-Z 1/2 x 2-1/2 Bolt 2
16 TN-112-183 5/16 Tube Nut 2
17 FW-0312-Z 5/16 Flat Washer 2
18 HH-0312-1500-Z 5/16 x 1-1/2 Bolt 2
19 FT-0250-1500-48 1/4 x 1-1/2 Foam Tape 2
20 HH-0250-0500-Z 1/4 x 1/2 Bolt 2
21 RB-315-006 3/4 x 1-1/2 Rubber Bumper 2

2 10 9

4

13

19

20

21

12

11

18

17
5

1

8

6

14

15

3

7






